NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

ISIN: CA65118M1032

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 17:57:36

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -323%(0.01)

CA65118M1032

NCAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

38 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.30 CAD (16,000)
0.31 CAD (26,500)
0.31 CAD

0.31 CAD

0.30 CAD

0.31 CAD
0.300949 CAD
79,000

23,775.00

11

12,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65118M1032&ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc9d5a151d5ac29b1e6b0dd36b4a733fc5b21f5fb9f0d5e88e942deabd445d8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d43f3e39875558c55&time=1719520025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaf1cf385adbad841cdb47b43acae156e213a6224931582c6afbff7acbedf013&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c11119575e658e46&time=1719520025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c33b79f395ae02c421bc2c8ceb0650a8cde5d2c376cabc3e556bf8527edf5e8&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f026f110e02e59e10&time=1719520025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4030c1e485a97622becb116c2fce82ab071c793e830e2abe58fb489cf178eb8a&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d248105243a20bf3e&time=1719520025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c16190644209acb8094c614c9070b69a927d689c164a8df6917a7695b20f4da&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2a364069b55f968d&time=1719520025&tool=RSC

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 17:57:36

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -323%(-0.01)

CA65118M1032

NCAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

38 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.30 CAD (16,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.31 CAD (26,500)
Open 0.31 CAD
High 0.31 CAD
Low 0.30 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.31 CAD
VWAP 0.300949 CAD
Volume (pcs) 79,000
Trading volume 23,775.00
Number of trades 11
Last size 12,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +121.43% +106.67% -52.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.17 +0.16 -0.34
Beta 1.37 0.28 0.71
Volatility 81.49 73.08 70.49

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.209 EUR
26

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 17:57 0.30 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15 0.202 EUR
26

Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 0.216 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 0.207 EUR

0.32 CAD (266,421
0.34 CAD (262,288
0.23 CAD (240,815
0.17 CAD (149,561

0.10 CAD (2024/02/14
0.39 CAD (2024/05/24
0.10 CAD (2024/02/14

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
0.39 CAD (2024/05/24)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

11

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302264824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215572225

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 20:19 0.2285USD 0.00
26

2024/06/ 19:31 0.201 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 20:48 0.209 EUR 0.00
26

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148491

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@Nswcane GOLD -

Contact Details
NEWCORE GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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